

## PACHET MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 65135190

Data publicarii 11.01.22 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 1.141,55 RON - 1.141,55 RON

Descriere: BEC LED E27 -3X6.72=20.17 DOZA APARATAJ-1X10.92=10.92 PRIZA SIMPLA-1X10.92=10.92 RAMA 3 POSTURI-1X11.76=11.76 ANCORA METALICA-50X2.2=113.45 PARCHET FPI 158-2.16X28.99=62.62 PRIZA SIMPLA -3X10.92=32.77 RAMA 2 POSTURI-1X7.56=7.56 CABLU MYF -2X1.43=2.86 CABLU MYF -1.60X1.43=2.29 CABLU MYF -2.60X1.43=3.71 SURUB LEMN 3X20-20X0.03=0.50 VOPSEA LEMN-1X50.42=50.42 BANDA MASCARE-2X9.24=18.49 TRAFALLET CU TAVA-2X8.40=16.81 PENSULA 50-2X4.20=8.40 REZERVA TRAFALLET-4X1.68=6.72 DRISCA-2X21.01=42.02 SPACLU INOX-1X7.56=7.56 MISTRIE-1X8.40=8.40 MISTRIE -1X11.76=11.76 DILUANT KOBER-1X9.66=9.66 POLISTIREN EXPANDAT-1X5.63=5.63 DOMOSTUK -1X7.14=7.14 BANDA MASCARE-2X9.24=18.49 MANUSI PROTECTIE -2X2.94=5.88 SMIRGHEL-2X3.36=6.72 FOLIE PROTECTIE-3X13.45=40.34 VOPSEA LABAVILA INT ALBA-2X74.79=149.58 GLET FINOGRANDE-1X17.65=17.65 CIMENT -10X10.50=105.04 CIMENT -4X10.50=42.02 TIJA FILETATA-2X9.24=18.49 PIULITA M14-30X0.50=15.13 COADA MATURA-5X7.56=37.82 SURUB CH 10X40-30X0.67=20.17 PIULITA M10-30X0.17=5.04 ZAVOR -4X4.20=16.81 AUTOFORANT 4.8X22-50X0.13=6.30 ANCORA 12X110-30X2.35=70.59 VOPSEA PT LEMN--2X16.72=33.45 DILUANT-1X9.66=9.66 VOPSEA LEMN -2X16.72=33.45 REZERVA TRAFALLET-4X1.68=6.72 DILUANT -1X9.66=9.66